
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

21.11.2022 17:41

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-21 14:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 19A

1 399 14:01:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN ISIK FILIZ

NUNEZ FRANCISCO NOVOANNY

RED

BLUE

TUR

DOM

BLUE WP 1:3

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

ITA

UAE

GER

GUA

JUNG SOOK CHO

VADILONGA LUCA

ALWALI SULTAN

KUSMAUL HOLGER

PASTOR EMERSON

28:26

27:28

26:29

27:28

27:27

2 400 14:16:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN GANIEVA GULSEVAR

GUO YI-XUAN

RED

BLUE

UZB

TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee LTU VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

ESP

MDA

SRB

GER

PETERSON JAKOV

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

BANDALAC VALERIU

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

KUSMAUL HOLGER

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:27

30:27

3 401 14:31:00 BANTAM (52-54KG) YOUTH WOMEN BAZAROVA ELINA

HUIDROM GRIVIYA DEVI

RED

BLUE

KAZ

IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee HUN SZUCS VERONIKA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

IRL

SWE

LTU

MDA

VADILONGA LUCA

MCMAHON PAUL

PALMEN CHRISTER

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

BANDALAC VALERIU

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

4 402 14:46:00 BANTAM (52-54KG) YOUTH WOMEN WEERHEIM GABRIELLA MARIA

QUIQUINTE MILAGROS ELIZABETH

RED

BLUE

NED

ARG

RED WP 5:0

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

KOR

UAE

EST

GUA

BOUHLEL SARAH

JUNG SOOK CHO

ALWALI SULTAN

PETERSON JAKOV

PASTOR EMERSON

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

5 403 15:01:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63KG) YOUTH WOMEN CRETU ALINA ALEXANDRA

RAVINA RAVINA

RED

BLUE

ROU

IND

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee ESP
ROMERO HERNANDEZ JOSE
JUAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

UAE

SRB

GUA

AZE

JUNG SOOK CHO

ALWALI SULTAN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

PASTOR EMERSON

BABANLI ANAR

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

28:29

6 404 15:16:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63KG) YOUTH WOMEN TUTAL LUETFIYE

TANATAR ASSEM

RED

BLUE

GER

KAZ

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

ITA

IRL

UAE

GUA

BOUHLEL SARAH

VADILONGA LUCA

MCMAHON PAUL

ALWALI SULTAN

PASTOR EMERSON

26:30

24:30

24:30

27:30

24:30
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SESSION 19A

7 405 15:31:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN LOZANO SERRANO RAFAEL

PHLONGAURAI THITIWAT

RED

BLUE

ESP

THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LTU

UAE

SWE

GUA

KOR

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

ALWALI SULTAN

PALMEN CHRISTER

PASTOR EMERSON

JUNG SOOK CHO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

8 406 15:46:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN SADAHIRO MOTOKI

SUYOM RONEL

RED

BLUE

JPN

PHI

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

MDA

ESP

HUN

GER

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BANDALAC VALERIU

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

SZUCS VERONIKA

KUSMAUL HOLGER

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

30:27

9 407 16:01:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN SAKAI YUTA

BONILLA ANDREY

RED

BLUE

JPN

MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee KOR JUNG SOOK CHO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

ITA

GER

LTU

SWE

BABANLI ANAR

VADILONGA LUCA

KUSMAUL HOLGER

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

PALMEN CHRISTER

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

10 408 16:16:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN AYVAZYAN GOR

LAI YAN-LIN

RED

BLUE

GEO

TPE

RED RSC R3 1:48

Referee GUA PASTOR EMERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

TUN

ESP

UAE

KOR

MCMAHON PAUL

BOUHLEL SARAH

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

ALWALI SULTAN

JUNG SOOK CHO

20:16

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:17

11 409 16:31:00 WELTER (63.5-67KG) YOUTH MEN UMMATALIEV JAVOKHIR

HAKOBYAN ARES

RED

BLUE

UZB

ARM

RED WP 4:0

Referee UAE ALWALI SULTAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LTU

MDA

KOR

GUA

TUN

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

BANDALAC VALERIU

JUNG SOOK CHO

PASTOR EMERSON

BOUHLEL SARAH

29:27

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

12 410 16:46:00 WELTER (63.5-67KG) YOUTH MEN FORCADES MENA JORGE DANIEL

BARNES LEVI

RED

BLUE

CUB

ENG

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee SWE PALMEN CHRISTER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

GUA

UAE

KOR

SRB

PETERSON JAKOV

PASTOR EMERSON

ALWALI SULTAN

JUNG SOOK CHO

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30
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SESSION 19A

13 411 17:01:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN KULIIEV DZHAMAL

MOHIT MOHIT

RED

BLUE

UKR

IND

RED RSC R1 0:07

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UAE

TUN

GUA

ESP

IRL

ALWALI SULTAN

BOUHLEL SARAH

PASTOR EMERSON

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

MCMAHON PAUL

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

14 412 17:16:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) YOUTH MEN MUKATAYEV TEMIRLAN

CARUSO PAOLO

RED

BLUE

KAZ

ITA

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee GER KUSMAUL HOLGER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

LTU

TUN

GUA

KOR

PETERSON JAKOV

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

BOUHLEL SARAH

PASTOR EMERSON

JUNG SOOK CHO

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29
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